
ST ANDREW’S COLLEGE 
SECONDARY DEPARTMENT  

Provisional Dates for 2023–2024 (April 2023) 
 

Monday 21 August 2023 First Year Sports and Drama Induction 

Tuesday 22 August 2023 First Year Sports and Drama Induction 

Thursday 24 August 2023 Autumn Term commences 

Saturday 26 August 2023 PTA Second Hand Uniform Sale 

Monday 25 September 2023 College closed 

Friday 27 October 2023 Half-Term commences 

Monday 6 November 2023 Classes resume 

Friday 1 December 2023 College closed 

Friday 22 December 2023 Term ends                              Classes finish at 12.35pm 

Monday 8 January 2024 Classes resume 

Monday 5 February 2024 College closed – Bank Holiday 

Friday 9 February 2024 Half-Term commences 

Monday 19 February 2024 Classes resume 

Monday 18 March 2024 College closed – Bank Holiday 

Friday 22 March 2024 Term ends 

Monday 8 April 2024 Classes resume 

Friday 3 May 2024 College closed 

Monday 6 May 2024 College closed – Bank Holiday 

Friday 31 May 2024 Term ends 

 


